
BUFFALO
LAUNCH CLUB

LIGHT FARE

ENTREES

Take- Out Menu

DESSERTS

Chicken Wings 12 Pizza Logs 8
(10) Your choice of sauce. Hot, Med, Mild,
BBQ. Served with bleu Cheese, carrots &
celery

(4) Served with marinara sauce and fries

Chicken Fingers 12

Soup du jour
(4) Your choice of sauce. Hot, Med, Mild,
BBQ. Served with fries, bleu cheese,
carrots & celery New England Clam Chowder or 

Broccoli Cheddar. Served hot or available frozen

All meals available Thursday- Saturday, and will receive dinner rolls with butter

Fish Fry 15 Pan Seared Salmon Fillet 20/65*
Haddock fillet prepared beer-battered,
panko breaded,  or broiled.  Served with
fries, cole slaw, and rice pilaf.. Tartar
sauce and fresh lemon.

Pan seared salmon served with rice pilaf
and broccoli.  Topped with a beurre blanc
sauce. Available in individual portions or
family size (feeds 4) 

Chicken Francaise 12/40*
Sauteed, egg battered chicken cutlets served
with rice pilaf and broccoli.  Topped with a
beurre blanc sauce. Available in individual
portions or family size (feeds 4-6)

Special Selections

 Lemon Drop Cheesecake  7 Vintage Cherry Chip Cake 6
Cheesecake Factory cheesecake
served with whipped cream

A perfect welcome to spring dessert, this
layer cake is bursting with sweet cherry
flavor and tinted the perfect shade of pinkTiramisu  6
Frozen Mud Pie 5House made recipe of espresso and

rum soaked lady fingers with a lightly
sweetened mascarpone cream

Coffee ice cream piled on a chocolate cookie
crumb crust, Served with chocolate syrup and
whipped cream

Pre-order meals up to 1 week in advance by calling 716-773-7629   or 
by email: blcoffice@buffalolaunchclub.com

Thursday, April 2 - Saturday, April 4, 2020

Captain's Platter 19
1/2 Panko breaded haddock fillet with
panko breaded scallops and shrimp.                                                                                               
Served with fries, cole slaw, and rice pilaf.
Tartar sauce, cocktail sauce, and fresh
lemon

For curb-side pick up Thursday 4-7 PM / Friday & Saturday 4-8 PM

also available chilled for easy re-heat*

BLC Cheeseburger 12
Topped with lettuce, tomato, onion and your
choice of cheese. Served with fries

Cup 4.75 | Quart 8



BLC 
BAR-TO-GO

B E E R

16 oz Domestic Draft -
Bud Light, Blue Light, Yuengling

2.50

16 oz Domestic Draft -
Hayburner, Sountern Tier IPA, Stella

3.50

S O F T  D R I N K S

16 oz Cup
Coke, Cherry Coke, Diet Coke,
Gingerale, Lemonade, Sprite,
Sweetened Tea
 

1.75

20 oz Bottled
Barq's Root Beer, Minute Maid
Lemonade, Diet Coke

2.00

B O T T L E D  W I N E

White                                         750ml

503 E. River Road | Grand Island, NY 14072
716-773-7629

*FOOD MUST BE PURCHASED TO PLACE A BEVERAGE ORDER*

Domestic Bottle-
Budweiser, Bud Light, Labatt's Blue,
Blue NA, Blue Light, Coors Light, Miller
Genuine, Molson Canadian, Molson
Canadian 67, Michelob Ultra, 
O'Douls NA
 
Make it a 6 Pack- Mix or Match

2.75

13.75

Premium Bottle-
Blue Moon, Corona, Corona Extra,
Omission, Daura
 
Make it a 6 Pack- Mix or Match

3.75

16.00

Coastal Vines, Chardonnay              
Coastal Vines, Pinot Grigio 
Coastal Vines, Sauv Blanc 
Beringer, Moscato
Washington Hills, Riesling
Beringer, White Zinfandel
Don Paula Rose
Ecco Domani, Pinot Grigio 
Matua, Sauvignon Blanc
Raeburn, Chardonnay
Martini & Rossi- Asti Spumante
 

10
10
10
16
16
18
25
25
25
25
10 split
 

Red                                              750ml

Smokingloon, Cabernet
Leese Fitch, Cabernet
Leese Fitch, Zinfandel
Dark Horse, Merlot
Dark Horse, Zinfandel
Dark Horse, Cabernet
Dark Horse, Pinot Noir
Mirrasou, Merlot
Mirrasou, Pinot Noir
Sledgehammer, Zinfandel
Alta Vista, Malbec
 
 

16
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
22
20
22
 
 

12 oz Can 
Coke, Diet Coke,
Caff. Free Diet Coke, Sprite, Fresca

1.25

1 Litre Bottle
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite,
Canada Dry Ginger Ale, Club Soda, Tonic

3.00

Guiness Can 4.50

C O C K T A I L S

Try our new signature cocktail, the 16oz

"Isle Solation Frozen Punch"
 
No beach, no problem! For all of us who lost out
on a tropical spring vacation, we're bringing the
beach to you! Along with strawberry and citrus
flavors, this refreshing frozen punch is packed
with vitamin C from fresh orange and pineapple
juices. Available non-alcoholic or with a "kick."
 
Non-Alcoholic                              3.00
It's Five O'Clock Somewhere       6.50
 
Other cocktails available upon 
request/ availability
 
 
 
 Please call in advance to order


