

BUFFALO LAUNCH CLUB

TAKE- OUT MENU

THURSDAY, APRIL 2 - SATURDAY, APRIL 4, 2020 FOR CURB-SIDE PICK UP THURSDAY 4-7 PM / FRIDAY & SATURDAY 4-8 PM

LIGHT FARE

CHICKEN WINGS 12

(10) Your choice of sauce. Hot, Med, Mild, BBQ. Served with bleu Cheese, carrots & celery

CHICKEN FINGERS 12

(4) Your choice of sauce. Hot, Med, Mild, BBQ. Served with fries, bleu cheese, carrots & celery

PIZZA LOGS 8

(4) Served with marinara sauce and fries

BLC CHEESEBURGER 12

Topped with lettuce, tomato, onion and your choice of cheese. Served with fries

SOUP DU JOUR CUP 4.75 | QUART 8

New England Clam Chowder or

Broccoli Cheddar, Served hot or available frozen

ENTREES

ALL MEALS AVAILABLE THURSDAY- SATURDAY, AND WILL RECEIVE DINNER ROLLS WITH BUTTER

FISH FRY 15

Haddock fillet prepared beer-battered, panko breaded, or broiled. Served with fries, cole slaw, and rice pilaf.. Tartar sauce and fresh lemon.

CAPTAIN'S PLATTER 19

1/2 Panko breaded haddock fillet with panko breaded scallops and shrimp. Served with fries, cole slaw, and rice pilaf. Tartar sauce, cocktail sauce, and fresh lemon

PAN SEARED SALMON FILLET 20/65*

Pan seared salmon served with rice pilaf and broccoli. Topped with a beurre blanc sauce. Available in individual portions or family size (feeds 4)

CHICKEN FRANCAISE 12/40*

Sauteed, egg battered chicken cutlets served with rice pilaf and broccoli. Topped with a beurre blanc sauce. Available in individual portions or family size (feeds 4-6)

*also available chilled for easy re-heat

DESSERTS

SPECIAL SELECTIONS

LEMON DROP CHEESECAKE 7

Cheesecake Factory cheesecake served with whipped cream

TIRAMISU 6

House made recipe of espresso and rum soaked lady fingers with a lightly sweetened mascarpone cream

VINTAGE CHERRY CHIP CAKE 6

A perfect welcome to spring dessert, this layer cake is bursting with sweet cherry flavor and tinted the perfect shade of pink

FROZEN MUD PIE 5

Coffee ice cream piled on a chocolate cookie crumb crust, Served with chocolate syrup and whipped cream

PRE-ORDER MEALS UP TO 1 WEEK IN ADVANCE BY CALLING 716-773-7629 OR BY EMAIL: BLCOFFICE@BUFFALOLAUNCHCLUB.COM



BLC BAR-TO-GO

FOOD MUST BE PURCHASED TO PLACE A BEVERAGE ORDER

BOTTLED WINE

	0 70	White	750ml
16 oz Domestic Draft - Bud Light, Blue Light, Yuengling	2.50	Coastal Vines, Chardonnay	10
		Coastal Vines, Pinot Grigio	10
		Coastal Vines, Sauv Blanc	10
16 oz Domestic Draft -	3.50	Beringer, Moscato	16
Hayburner, Sountern Tier IPA, Stella		Washington Hills, Riesling	16
		Beringer, White Zinfandel	18
Domestic Bottle-	2.75	Don Paula Rose	25
Budweiser, Bud Light, Labatt's Blue,		Ecco Domani, Pinot Grigio	25
Blue NA, Blue Light, Coors Light, Mill	er	Matua, Sauvignon Blanc	25
Genuine, Molson Canadian, Molson		Raeburn, Chardonnay	25
Canadian 67, Michelob Ultra, O'Douls NA		Martini & Rossi- Asti Spumant	e 10 split
		Red	750ml
Make it a 6 Pack- Mix or Match	13.75	Smokingloon, Cabernet	16
		Leese Fitch, Cabernet	18
Premium Bottle-	3.75	Leese Fitch, Zinfandel	18
Blue Moon, Corona, Corona Extra,	0.70	Dark Horse, Merlot	18
Omission, Daura		Dark Horse, Zinfandel	18
		Dark Horse, Cabernet	18
Make it a 6 Pack- Mix or Match	16.00	Dark Horse, Pinot Noir	18
		Mirrasou, Merlot	19
Guiness Can	4.50	Mirrasou, Pinot Noir	22
		Sledgehammer, Zinfandel	20
SOFT DRINKS		Alta Vista, Malbec	22
16 oz Cup	1.75		
Coke, Cherry Coke, Diet Coke,		COCKTAILS	
Gingerale, Lemonade, Sprite, Sweetened Tea		Try our new signature cocktai	
		"Isle Solation Frozen	Punch"
20 oz Bottled	2.00	No beach, no problem! For all of us	
Barq's Root Beer, Minute Maid		on a tropical spring vacation, we're beach to you! Along with strawberry	
Lemonade, Diet Coke		flavors, this refreshing frozen punch	n is packed
	1.05	with vitamin C from fresh orange an	
12 oz Can	1.25	juices. Available non-alcoholic or wi	til a Kick.
Coke, Diet Coke,		Non-Alcoholic 3.0	
Caff. Free Diet Coke, Sprite, Fresca		It's Five O'Clock Somewhere 6.5	
1 Litre Bottle	3.00	Other cocktails available upon	
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite,	0.00	request/ availability	10 E 10 TO 1
Canada Dry Ginger Ale, Club Soda, Tonic			

Please call in advance to order